                             Pigtail DFB CWDM Series
                         Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                          Vc-1
Page 1 of 8
GDLP-xxxxxxxxx
From 1270nm to 1610nm MQW-DFB laser diode with pigtail
For 1.25Gbps and 2.5Gbps application
General
GDLP-xxxxxxxxx series are InGaAsP/InP CWDM MQW-DFB laser diode modules designed for WDM
fiber optic communication systems. These modules have low threshold current and high
performance at high temperature.
A laser diode is mounted into a coaxial package integrated with an InGaAs monitor PD and a
single-mode pigtail.
Ordering information (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Λ *Note2
(nm)
Package
series
Pin type Isolator Connector Data rate
GDLP-27110AFA1G 1270 A LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/APC 1.25Gbps
GDLP-31220BSA2G 1310 B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage SC/APC 2.5Gbps
GDLP-47110CT1 1470 C LD-Pin-1 N=None ST/PC 1.25Gbps
GDLP-51120BN1G 1510 B LD-Pin-1 Single Stage None 1.25Gbps
GDLP-57220ESA2G2 1570 E LD-Pin-2 Dual Stage SC/APC 2.5Gbps
GDLP-59110CT1 1590 C LD-Pin-1 N=None ST/PC 1.25Gbps
GDLP-61220DFA1G 1610 D LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC/APC 2.5Gbps
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EPOTOLINK sales.
*Note2: For the detailed CWDM wavelength, please refer the following table.
Features
 Coaxial package